Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Tenryu Rapid Cut Series Multi-Purpose Saw Blades

Thank you for shopping with us! Tenryu's Premium Heavy Duty, Industrial, Multi-Purpose Blades. Tenryu offers an entire line of
industrial duty "work horse" blades that cover the 10" to 16" diameter range. These blades are all meant to be used on shop
tools such as table saws. In addition, many models can be used on more specialized machinery with arbor hole adjustments.
Each blade has a large carbide tip following the European tradition. Value is key here. These blades are priced very
competitively. Both the small shop and the corporate giant will appreciate quality industrial blades at attractive prices. Each
Blade Features: -Individually hand-hammered, fully heat-hardened steel plates for flat, true, wobble-free operation. -Aggressive
grind angles for easy performance in heavy duty jobs. Honing carried out at 400 grit to limit microchipping and to produce a
very keen edge. -Large high-grade carbide tips selected for long life in woodworking applications. -Ample side clearance
provides for air flow between carbide and the workpiece—limits the likelihood of burning even on heavy rips. This also prevents
premature dulling.

Manufacturer Application Diameter Arbor Grind Kerf Rake RPM Teeth Price
RS-25524CBN Tenryu Fast ripping with table saws; great value 10 in 5/8in ATB  0.126 20 5,870 24 $47.52
RS-25524-U  Tenryu Ultra-thin kerf (.079) ripping blade for table saws 10in 5/8in ATB  0.079 20 5,870 24 $79.20
RS-25536CBN Tenryu Fast cutting general purpose 10 in 5/8in ATB  0.126 20 5,870 36 $59.40
RS-25540 Tenryu General purpose; economically priced; great value 10in 5/8in ATAF 0.118 15 5,870 40 $45.00
RS-25540-U  Tenryu Ultra-thin kerf (.079) combination blade for table saws 10 in 5/8 in ATAF 0.079 20 5,870 40 $91.80
RS-25548CBN Tenryu General purpose combination 10in 5/8in ATB  0.126 20 5,870 48 $67.32
RS-25550 Tenryu TENRYU's original planer combination 10in 5/8in ATBR 0.126 15 5,870 50 $63.00
RS-25550-2  Tenryu Quiet planer combination with resin-filled laser slots 10in 5/8in ATBR 0.126 15 5,870 50 $66.60

General purpose crosscutting; economically priced;

RS-25560 Tenryu ATAF grind

10in 5/8in ATAF 0.118 10 5,870 60 $54.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

RS-25560D

RS-30524CBN
RS-30536CBN
RS-30548CBN
RS-30560
RS-35524CBN
RS-35536CBN
RS-35548CBN
RS-40536CBN
RS-40560CB

Tenryu

Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu
Tenryu

Tenryu

General purpose crosscutting; economically priced;
TCG grind

Fast ripping with table saws; great value
Fast cutting general purpose

General purpose combination

TENRYU's original planer combination
Fast ripping with table saws; great value
Fast cutting general purpose

General purpose combination

Fast cutting general purpose

Crosscutting for semi-smooth cut quality

10 in

12in
12 in
12 in
12 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
16in
16in

5/8in
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

1lin

TCG

ATB
ATB
ATB
ATBR
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATAF

0.126

0.134
0.134
0.134
0.134
0.142
0.142
0.142
0.134
0.126

10

20
20
20
15
20
20
20
20
15

5,870

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,300
4,300
4,300
3,690
3,690

60

24
36
48
60
24
36
48
36
60

$54.00

$67.32
$75.24
$79.20
$99.00
$80.73
$89.01
$95.22
$107.64
$154.80



