Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Tenryu Rapid Cut Series Multi-Purpose Saw Blades

Thank you for shopping with us! Tenryu's Premium Heavy Duty, Industrial, Multi-Purpose Blades. Tenryu offers an entire line of industrial duty "work horse" blades that cover the 10" to 16" diameter range. These blades are all meant to be used on shop tools such as table saws. In addition, many models can be used on more specialized machinery with arbor hole adjustments. Each blade has a large carbide tip following the European tradition. Value is key here. These blades are priced very competitively. Both the small shop and the corporate giant will appreciate quality industrial blades at attractive prices. Each Blade Features: -Individually hand-hammered, fully heat-hardened steel plates for flat, true, wobble-free operation. -Aggressive grind angles for easy performance in heavy duty jobs. Honing carried out at 400 grit to limit microchipping and to produce a very keen edge. -Large high-grade carbide tips selected for long life in woodworking applications. -Ample side clearance provides for air flow between carbide and the workpiece—limits the likelihood of burning even on heavy rips. This also prevents premature dulling.

Item #	Manufacturer	Application	Diameter	Arbor	Grind	Kerf	Rake	RPM	Teeth	Price
RS-25524CBN	Tenryu	Fast ripping with table saws; great value	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	0.126	20	5870	24	\$47.52
RS-25524-U	Tenryu	Ultra-thin kerf (.079) ripping blade for table saws	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	0.079	20	5870	24	\$79.20
RS-25536CBN	Tenryu	Fast cutting general purpose	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	0.126	20	5870	36	\$59.40
RS-25540	Tenryu	General purpose; economically priced; great value	10 in	5/8 in	ATAF	0.118	15	5870	40	\$45.00
RS-25540-U	Tenryu	Ultra-thin kerf (.079) combination blade for table saws	10 in	5/8 in	ATAF	0.079	20	5870	40	\$91.80
RS-25548CBN	Tenryu	General purpose combination	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	0.126	20	5870	48	\$67.32
RS-25550	Tenryu	TENRYU's original planer combination	10 in	5/8 in	ATBR	0.126	15	5870	50	\$63.00
RS-25550-2	Tenryu	Quiet planer combination with resin-filled laser slots	10 in	5/8 in	ATBR	0.126	15	5870	50	\$66.60
RS-25560	Tenryu	General purpose crosscutting; economically priced; ATAF grind	10 in	5/8 in	ATAF	0.118	10	5870	60	\$54.00

RS-25560D	Tenryu	General purpose crosscutting; economically priced; TCG grind	10 in	5/8 in	TCG	0.126 10	5870 60	\$54.00
RS-30524CBN	Tenryu	Fast ripping with table saws; great value	12 in	1 in	ATB	0.134 20	5000 24	\$67.32
RS-30536CBN	Tenryu	Fast cutting general purpose	12 in	1 in	ATB	0.134 20	5000 36	\$75.24
RS-30548CBN	Tenryu	General purpose combination	12 in	1 in	ATB	0.134 20	5000 48	\$79.20
RS-30560	Tenryu	TENRYU's original planer combination	12 in	1 in	ATBR	0.134 15	5000 60	\$99.00
RS-35524CBN	Tenryu	Fast ripping with table saws; great value	14 in	1 in	ATB	0.142 20	4300 24	\$80.73
RS-35536CBN	Tenryu	Fast cutting general purpose	14 in	1 in	ATB	0.142 20	4300 36	\$89.01
RS-35548CBN	Tenryu	General purpose combination	14 in	1 in	ATB	0.142 20	4300 48	\$95.22
RS-40536CBN	Tenryu	Fast cutting general purpose	16 in	1 in	ATB	0.134 20	3690 36	\$107.64
RS-40560CB	Tenryu	Crosscutting for semi-smooth cut quality	16 in	1 in	ATAF	0.126 15	3690 60	\$154.80